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KING OF THE HILL 2 @ LANG'S

Tournament Roster

Squad
08-26 Sat 7:00 PM
08-26 Sat 7:00 PM
08-26 Sat 7:00 PM
08-26 Sat 7:00 PM
08-26 Sat 7:00 PM
08-26 Sat 6:00 PM
08-26 Sat 6:00 PM
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08-26 Sat 6:00 PM
08-26 Sat 6:00 PM
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08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
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08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM

08-26 Sat 4:30 PM

Ln ™
/
/

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
3/1
3/2
4/2
5/1
6/1
7/1
7/2
8/1
9/1
9/2
10/1
11/1

1172

Ave v
192
197
203
227
185
192
211
229
197
203
227
233
230
185
224
203
218
192
229
156
209
203
227
201
201
230
213

224

Name ¥

Fritsche, Josh

HOWARD, Mark

JACKMAN, ROBERT

Paquin, David
Tucker, Scott
Fritsche, Josh
Goetz, Richard
HEYDER, MATT

HOWARD, Mark

JACKMAN, ROBERT

Paquin, David
Pererria, Nick
Scott - Jones, Jalen
Tucker, Scott
Watson, Greg
Yankee , Joe
BARRY, JACK
Fritsche, Josh

HEYDER, MATT

DESMARIS, DANIELLE

VIAU, GEORGE SR

Paquin , Jim
Paquin, David
Braddock, Howard
Jones, Marty

Scott - Jones, Jalen
Mendonca, Andrew

Watson, Greg

Team ¥ Pd ¥
20421
20422
20425
20424
20423
20410
20411
20412
20413
20414
20415
20416
20417
20418
20419
20323
20377
20325
20213
20378
20212
20324
20362
20369
20370
20371
20372

20373
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08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM
08-26 Sat 4:30 PM

08-26 Sat 4:30 PM

12/1
13/1
13/2
14/1
15/1
15/2

16/1

207
197
203
190
233
185

211

Fletcher, Chris
HOWARD, Mark
JACKMAN, ROBERT
Guilmette, Joe
Pererria, Nick

Tucker, Scott

Goetz, Richard

20374
20379
20380
20214
20375
20376

20184
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